
DEER CREEK CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2024

August 17 (Saturday) Deer Creek XC Time Trial (All DCXC Athletes) DCXC Course 7:00 AM

August 22 (Thursday) DCXC Field Run Festival MS DCXC Course 5:30 PM

August 24 (Saturday) DCXC Field Run Festival HS (All DCXC Athletes) DCXC Course 6:30 AM

August 29-30 (TBD) Owasso Relays or Carl Albert (Potentially All) TBD TBD

September 5 (TBD) East Central University (JV) (TBD) Ada, OK 9:00 AM

September 7 (Saturday) Southlake Carroll Invitational Southlake, TX 6:30 AM

(Elite Varsity & Emerging Varsity)

September 13 (Friday) Choctaw Invitational (JV) Choctaw, OK 9:00 AM

September 21 (Saturday) Edmond Pre-State (All DCXC Athletes) Santa Fe HS, OK 8:30 AM

September 28 (Saturday) Chile Pepper XC Festival Fayetteville, AR 8:30 AM

(Elite Varsity & Emerging Varsity)

October 3-5 (TBD) DCXC “Big Friendly” Meet (TBD) DCXC Course TBD

October 15 (Tuesday) COAC (All DCXC Athletes) DCXC Course 9:00 AM

October 26 (Saturday) 6A-5A Regional Meet (Varsity) TBD TBD

November 2 (Saturday) 6A State Meet (Varsity) Santa Fe HS, OK 8:30 AM

November 23 (Saturday) NXR (Nike South XC Region) (Varsity) The Woodlands, TX 8:00 AM

December 7 (Saturday) NXN (Nike XC Nationals) (Varsity) Portland, OR 10:00 AM

or RunningLane Nationals Huntsville, AL

*Elite Varsity = top 7-8 runners per gender ** Emerging Varsity= next 5-10 per gender *** JV = unlimited runners

Head Coach David Riden

Assistant Coach Heather Riden

Assistant Coach Emmett Brotherton


